
DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 
2nd MERIT LIST - MA GEOGRAPHY SESSION 2023-24 

Following Candidates are provisionally adimtted subject to the verification of original documents. 
His/Her candidature will stand cancelled if any discrpancy is found in future. The candidates are 

directed to present physically in the department of Geography w.e.f 17-08-2023 to 23-08-2023 

Sr. No. 
1 
2 

3 
4 

5 

Name 
Shubham Thakur 

Yugvinder Singh Randhawa 
Shagun Kumar 

GOVT. COLLEGE DHARAMSHALA 

Kajal 
Damini 

Timings:11:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

UserlD 
23077152 
23087170 
23087395 
23087159 
23087330 

OPEN FOR ALL 
Father Name 

Des ra 
Jagvinder Singh Randhawa 

Sanjeev 
JAGDISH KUMAR 

SUBHASH CHANDER 

Gender 
Male 
Male 
Male 

Female 
Female 

Date of Birth Category Marks 
15-11-2001 General 71.7 
2000-11-30 General 69.38 
2001-04-27 General 69.35 

PRP 
GCrataishala 

Prinçipal 
Govt. College Dharamshala (H.P.) 

68,52 
2003-05-15 General 69.08 
1999-11-22 General 
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