GOVT. COLLEGE DHARAMSHALA DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 2nd MERIT LIST - MA GEOGRAPHY SESSION 2023-24

Following Candidates are provisionally adimtted subject to the verification of original documents. His/Her candidature will stand cancelled if any discrpancy is found in future. The candidates are directed to present physically in the department of Geography w.e.f 17-08-2023 to 23-08-2023

Timings:11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

OPEN FOR ALL

-			OF EIGH ON MEE				
Sr. No.	Name	UserID	Father Name	Gender	Date of Birth	Category	Marks
1	Shubham Thakur	23077152	Des rai	Male	15-11-2001	General	71.7
2	Yugvinder Singh Randhawa	23087170	Jagvinder Singh Randhawa	-	2000-11-30	General	69.38
3	Shagun Kumar	23087395	Sanjeev	Male	2001-04-27	General	69.35
4	Kajal	23087159	JAGDISH KUMAR	Female	2003-05-15	General	69.08
5	Damini	23087330	SUBHASH CHANDER	Female	1999-11-22	General	68,52

RINCIPAL C Waramshala

Principal Govt. College Dharamshala (H.P.)